BOX HILL CITY ARCHERS
WHITEHORSE TROPHY FITA STAR
14 November 2010

Place Name Club Range 1 Range 2 Range 3 Range 4 Total

Senior Gents Recurve - FITA

1 Robert Welsh SETA 247 288 278 319 1132
2 Trevor Filmer SA 249 268 282 312 1111
3 John Jeffers BHCA 234 297 254 313 1098
4 Owen Bristow SA 218 293 265 319 1095
5 Paul Bowen AlM 220 292 262 319 1093
6 Gary Moore YB 193 271 247 314 1025
7 Richard Guise YB 198 278 245 301 1022

Senior Gents Compound - FITA

1 David Giulieri SA 328 350 344 357 1379
2 Rob Wallace-White DVA 325 329 337 352 1343
3 James Park SA 323 334 330 350 1337
4 Peter Bennett TCAG 298 332 331 345 1306
5 Julian Howden YB 309 322 328 341 1300
6 Michael Thomas BHCA 289 333 322 339 1283
7 Jim Connelly DVA 294 313 320 340 1267
8 Robert Stephenson BHCA 295 304 313 342 1254
9 Marcel Verstegen AIM DNS 0
10 Sten Nigol DVA DNS 0
11 Pat Coghlan Sth Aust DNS 0
12 Marcus Anear DVA DNS 0
13 Bernie Andrews SA DNS 0
14 David Furhoff YDA DNS 0

Senior Ladies Recurve - 70m FITA
1 Leanne Strahan AIM 276 289 266 316 1147
2 Irene Moser BHCA 182 216 197 266 861

Senior Ladies Compound - 70m FITA

1 Fiona Guest WCA 319 334 320 343 1316
2 Taylah Somerville TCAG 315 319 318 338 1290
3 Karina Marshall DVA DNS 0

Masters Gents Recurve - 70m FITA
1 Rudra Rahulan BHCA 200 238 198 249 885

Masters Gents Compound - 70m FITA
1 Lee Pettit AIM DNS
2 Tony Cox FAC DNS

Cadet Boys Recurve - 70m FITA
1 Alec Potts FAC 318 328 317 332 1295
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Place Name

Cadet Boys Compound - 70m FITA
1 Mitchell Rogers
2 Matt Ling

Veterans Gents Compound - 60m FITA
1 Ray Stabey
2 Merv Grinstead

Masters Gents Longbow - 60m FITA

1 Guenter Licht
2 lan Simmonds

Senior Ladies Longbow - 60m FITA
1 Natasha Beier
2 Cara Gilbert

Senior Gents Longbow - 60m FITA
1 Nick Graham
2 John Korvin

Cadet Girls Recurve - 60m FITA
1 Luana Geng

Intermediate Boys Recurve - 55m FITA
1 Martin Geng

Club

WAC
TCAG

BHCA
TCAG

DVA
YVA

TCAG
TCAG

TCAG
YVA

SA

SA

Intermediate Girls Compound - 55m FITA

1 Alisha Somerville

Intermediate Girls Barebow - 40m FITA

1 Jasmin McTainsh

Cub Girls Compound - 40m FITA
1 Frida Drysdale

Cub Boys Compound - 40m FITA

1 Jye Kilgore

2 Angus Logue

U10 Boys Compound - 25, 20, 15m
1 Harri Howden

U10 Girls B'bow/R - 25, 20, 15m

1 Carlin Graham

TCAG

YVA

TCAG

TCAG
BHCA

YB

TCAG

Range 1

317
295

327
288

186
172

49
37

195
DNS

281

272

120

272

306
285

270

45

Range 2

325
314

325
314

204
199

88
80

166

279

308

147

285

303
273

278

137

Range 3

323
201

318
308

169
185

97
61

147

273

278

90

235

296
269

283

119

Range 4

329
334

338
319

225
224

132
169

176

267

311

146

268

318
278

Total

1294
1234

1308
1229

784
780

366
347

684

1100

1169

503

1060

1223
1105

831

301



